G6T-(Ⅱ)  120W Non-isolated High Bay Driver
Tel：0755-2675-7000       E-mail：info@mosopower.com        Web site：https://www.mosopower.com
11
Specification for Approval
Product Name: 120W High Bay Driver
Product Model:
G6-120M260A12T（Ⅱ）
G6-120M260T（Ⅱ）

[1]. A12 means with 12V/0.2A auxiliary power supply; V means basic model without dimming; M means with 3-in-1 dimming
[2]. All specifications are measured at 25℃ ambient temperature, input voltage 230Vac, and the typical value tested at full load, if
no specific note.
Model
Input Voltage
(Vac)
MAX Output
Power (W)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
Adjustable Range (A)
Default
Current (A)
Eff. (Typ.) PF(Typ.) THD(Typ.)
G6-120M260A12T（Ⅱ） 90~305 120 180~260 0.30~0.56 0.50 95% 0.97 10%
G6-120M260T（Ⅱ） 90~305 120 180~260 0.30~0.56 0.50 95% 0.97 10%
G6-120V260T（Ⅱ） 90~305 120 180~260 0.30~0.56 0.50 95% 0.97 10%
G6T-(Ⅱ) series is specially designed for industrial lighting
applications. It is constant current LED driver that operates from
90-305Vac with 0-10V and PWM dimming function. Internal
potentiometer and dip switch can adjust power and color

[1]. A12 means with 12V/0.2A auxiliary power supply; V means basic model without dimming; M means with 3-in-1 dimming
[2]. All specifications are measured at 25℃ ambient temperature, input voltage 230Vac, and the typical value tested at full load, if
no specific note.
Model
Input Voltage
(Vac)
MAX Output
Power (W)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
Adjustable Range (A)
Default
Current (A)
Eff. (Typ.) PF(Typ.) THD(Typ.)
G6-160M260A12T（Ⅱ） 90~305 160 180~260 0.40~0.74 0.66 96% 0.97 10%
G6-160M260T（Ⅱ） 90~305 160 180~260 0.40~0.74 0.66 96% 0.97 10%
G6-160V260T（Ⅱ） 90~305 160 180~260 0.40~0.74 0.66 96% 0.97 10%
G6T-(Ⅱ) series is specially designed for industrial lighting
applications. It is constant current LED driver that operates from
90-305Vac with 0-10V and PWM dimming function. Internal
potentiometer and dip switch can adjust power and color

[1]. A12 means with 12V/0.2A auxiliary power supply; V means basic model without dimming; M means with 3-in-1 dimming
[2]. All specifications are measured at 25℃ ambient temperature, input voltage 230Vac, and the typical value tested at full load, if
no specific note.
Model
Input Voltage
(Vac)
MAX Output
Power (W)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
Adjustable Range (A)
Default
Current (A)
Eff. (Typ.) PF(Typ.) THD(Typ.)
G6-200M260A12T（Ⅱ） 90~305 200 180~260 0.50~0.93 0.83 96% 0.97 10%
G6-200M260T（Ⅱ） 90~305 200 180~260 0.50~0.93 0.83 96% 0.97 10%
G6-200V260T（Ⅱ） 90~305 200 180~260 0.50~0.93 0.83 96% 0.97 10%
G6T-(Ⅱ) series is specially designed for industrial lighting
applications. It is constant current LED driver that operates from
90-305Vac with 0-10V and PWM dimming function. Internal
potentiometer and dip switch can adjust power and color